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REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING-continued 

Name 

Neilson, Cecil •• 
Nelson, Herbert John 
Nelson, Peter Thomas .. 
Newson, Frederick William 
Nickolls, Alfred David •. 
North, Henry . . • • 
O'Donnell, Terence Hugh 
O'Keeffe, Mervyn Henry 
Ott, Louis Henry Albert 
Palmer, Desmond George 
Paltridge, Henry Alfred Cecil 
Park, John Henry 
Parker, Arthur William 
Parker, Jack Colin 
Parr, William Stephen 
Parry, Cecil John 
Paterson, Daniel Currie 
Paterson, Donald 
Paton, Crescent 
Patterson, Terence George 
Paynter, Michael Paul .. 
Pearce, Frank Halliday •. 
Pearson, James Glen .. 
Pearson, Walter Richard .. 
Peck, Jack William 
Peck, John William 
Pedersen, Francis John 
Pedersen, Joseph 
Peglar, William Sparks 
Phillips Barry Stuart 
Piercy, Robert Craig 
Piper, Alan Herbert 
Piper, Cyril William 
Pocock, Ian Charles .. 
Pollock, Alexander Elder 
Poole, Cedric Charles 
Pope, John Lawrence 
Porter, Robert James 
Potter, Leith • • . . 
Price, Arthur Francis Verdun 
Provan, James •• 
Pye, David Mitchell 
Pyselman, Gerrit Jan 
Race, John Walter 
Rae, Duncan Hugh 
Ramsay, Kenneth Bruce 
Randall, Ernest John 
Randell, Albert Harry •. 
Rankin, William Stanley .. 

Rasmussen, Wilfred Neil (Jun.) 
Rawson, Andrew Nevill .. 
Read, Cecil William Lindsay 
Read, Hilton Leonard .. 
Redstone, Nolan John Cram 
Rendell, Roger Charles Anthony 
Revfeim, Kristian 
Revington, William Ross 
Rhodes, Ronald Algernon 
Richards, John Gremault .. 
Richardson, Francis Edward 
Richardson, William Record 
Rielly, Thomas Percy .• 
Riordan, Patrick Joseph .. 
Ritchie, William George 
Rix, Arthur Thomas 
Roberts, George 
Robinson, John Noble .. 
Robinson, John William Henry 
Robinson, Owen Lindsay .• 
Robinson, Roland George 
Roddick, Lindsay Wakefield 
Rodgers, Victor .. 
Rogers, Charles Patrick Dunbar 
Rogers, John William 
Rogers, Joseph William 
Roskilley, Leslie Reginald 
Rossiter, Albert James 
Rouse, Fredrick 
Rudd, James Watson . . . . 
Ruddenklau, Murray George Frederick 
Russell, Ivan Stanley .. 
Russell, Leslie Stephenson 
Sando, Archibald Campbell 
Sarjeant, Russell 
Scarlett, George Ernest 
Scott, Ian James 
Scott, John .. 
Seagars, John Houston .. 
Sellers, Maurice Arthur Richard 
Sellman, Douglas James .. 
Senn, Norman Edward .. 
Seyb, Robert Stewart .. 
Shackleton, Albert Oswald 
Shanks, William James .• 
Shaw, Christopher James 
Shaw, John Fredrick 
Shaw, Monty Ernest •• 
Sheppard, James Thomas 
Sheppard, Stanley 

Registered 
No. 

I 147 
I 334 
I 701 
I 234 
I 385 
I 45 
I 86 

I 706 
I 186 
I 799 
I 198 
I 533 
I 174 
I 738 
I 156 
I 684 
I 830 
I 250 
I 403 
1571 
I 809 
120 

I 266 
I 211 
I 603 
I 883 
I 851 
I 908 
I 537 
I 682 
I 845 
I 107 
I 823 
I 419 
I 351 
I 332 
I 858 
I 773 
I 391 
I 831 
I 309 
I 689 
I 659 
I 509 
I 373 
I 350 
I 856 
I 73 

I 614 
I 295 
I 653 
1780 
I 654 
I 608 
I 468 
I 877 
I 294 
1829 
I 904 
I 321 
I 634 
I 125 
I 181 
I 182 
I 649 
I 530 
I 304 

I 36 
I 118 
I 579 
I 551 
I 914 
I 240 
I 897 
I 368 
I 646 
I 262 
I 619 
I 236 
I 828 
I 896 
I 665 
I 535 
I 355 
I 299 
I 245 
I 850 
I 342 
I 559 
I 244 
I 51 

I 164 
I 556 
I 817 
I 210 
I 716 
I 151 
I 611 
I 392 
114 

Date of 
Registration 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

18/11/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

8/12/59 
1/4/53 

21/7/61 
1/4/53 

10/10/55 
1/4/53 
4/5/60 
1/4/53 

15/6/59 
7/5/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

17/9/56 
18/9/61 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

24/6/57 
29/7/63 
5/12/62 
10/2/64 

20/10/55 
10/6/59 

5/9/62 
1/4/53 

28/2/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

21/12/62 
25/11/60 

1/4/53 
7/5/62 
1/4/53 

21/8/59 
15/9/58 
12/5/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

17/12/62 
1/4/53 
2/9/57 
1/4/53 

14/8/58 
15/3/61 
14/8/58 
9/8/57 

29/3/54 
14/6/63 
1/4/53 
7/5/62 

12/12/63 
1/4/53 

11/4/58 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

14/7/58 
30/9/55 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

18/1/57 
28/3/56 
24/2/64 
1/4/53 

21/10/63 
1/4/53 
2/7/58 
1/4/53 

18/10/57 
1/4/53 

30/4/62 
18/10/63 
21/11/58 
17/10/55 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

19/11/62 
1/4/53 

18/6/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

22/5/56 
20/12/61 

1/4/53 
19/2/60 
1/4/53 

22/8/57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

Inspector for 

Franklin Electric Power Board 
Rotorua Electric Supply 
North Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 
Riccarton Borough Council 
Otago Electric Power Board 
Kaikoura County Council 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Taupo Borough Council 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Golden Bay Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
South Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Bluff Borough Council 
Invercargill City Council 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Central Waikato Electric Power Board 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Bluff Borough Council 
Dunedin City Council 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Horowhenua Electric Power Board 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Southland Electric Power Supply 
Dannevirke Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Tararua Electric Power Board 
Egmont Electric Power Board 
Cambridge Electric Power Board 
Rotorua Electric Supply 
Buller Electric Power Board 
Otago Central Electric Power Board 
Invercargill City Council 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Dannevirke Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Poverty Bay Electric Power Board 
Otago Electric Power Board 
Central Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Wellington City Council 
Lawrence Ivan Smith, Glenorchy 
Otago Central Electric Power Board 
Otago Electric Power Board 
Waitaki Electric Power Board 
Otago Electric Power Board 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Tauranga Borough Council 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Taumarunui Borough Council 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
New Plymouth City Council 
New Plymouth City Council 
New Plymouth City Council 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Westland Electric Power Board 
Whangarei Borough Council 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Taranaki Electric Power Board 
Central Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Wellington City Council 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Heathcote County Council 
Kaiapoi Borough Council 
Waitaki Electric Power Board 
Dunedin City Council 
Taranaki Electric Power Board 
Riccarton Borough Council 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
North Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Poverty Bay Electric Power Board 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Westland Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Otago Electric Power Board 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Golden Bay Electric Power Board 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 

No. 72 


