## REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING—continued

Nome			Registered	Date of	Transactor for
Name Neilson, Cecil			No. I 147	Registration 1/4/53	Inspector for Franklin Electric Power Board
Nelson, Herbert John			I 334	1/4/53	Rotorua Electric Supply
Nelson, Peter Thomas Newson, Frederick William	••	••	I 701 I 234	18/11/59 1/4/53	North Canterbury Electric Power Board Wairarapa Electric Power Board
Nickolls, Alfred David	••		I 385	1/4/53	Riccarton Borough Council
North, Henry O'Donnell, Terence Hugh		••	I 45 I 86	1/4/53 1/4/53	Otago Electric Power Board Kaikoura County Council
O'Keeffe, Mervyn Henry		••	I 706	8/12/59	Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board
Ott, Louis Henry Albert Palmer, Desmond George	••	• •	I 186 I 799	1/4/53 21/7/61	Waitemata Electric Power Board Taupo Borough Council
Paltridge, Henry Alfred Cecil	••	••	I 198	1/4/53	Waitemata Electric Power Board
Park, John Henry Parker, Arthur William	••	• •	I 533 I 174	10/10/55 1/4/53	Golden Bay Electric Power Board Wellington City Council
Parker, Jack Colin	••	••	I 738	4/5/60	Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board
Parr, William Stephen Parry, Cecil John	• •	• •	I 156 I 684	1/4/53 15/6/59	South Canterbury Electric Power Board Bluff Borough Council
Paterson, Daniel Currie	• •	••	I 830	7/5/62	Invercargill City Council
Paterson, Donald Paton, Crescent	• •	• •	I 250 I 403	1/4/53 1/4/53	Thames Valley Electric Power Board Auckland Electric Power Board
Patterson, Terence George	••	• •	I 571 I 809	17/9/56 18/9/61	Central Waikato Electric Power Board Thames Valley Electric Power Board
Paynter, Michael Paul Pearce, Frank Halliday	••	••	I 20	1/4/53	Bluff Borough Council
Pearson, James Glen Pearson, Walter Richard	••	• •	I 266 I 211	1/4/53 1/4/53	Dunedin City Council Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board
Peck, Jack William		••	I 603	24/6/57	Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board
Peck, John William Pedersen, Francis John	• •	• •	I 883 I 851	29/7/63 5/12/62	Waitemata Electric Power Board New Zealand Electricity Department
Pedersen, Joseph	••		I 908	10/2/64	Horowhenua Electric Power Board
Peglar, William Sparks Phillips Barry Stuart	••	••	I 537 I 682	20/10/55 10/6/59	Tauranga Electric Power Board Waitemata Electric Power Board
Piercy, Robert Craig	::	::	I 845	5/9/62	Southland Electric Power Supply
Piper, Alan Herbert Piper, Cyril William	••	••	I 107 I 823	1/4/53 28/2/62	Dannevirke Electric Power Board Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board
Pocock, Ian Charles			I 419	1/4/53	Tararua Electric Power Board
Pollock, Alexander Elder Poole, Cedric Charles	••	••	I 351 I 332	1/4/53 1/4/53	Egmont Electric Power Board Cambridge Electric Power Board
Pope, John Lawrence			I 858	21/12/62	Rotorua Electric Supply
Porter, Robert James Potter, Leith	••	•••	I 773 I 391	25/11/60 1/4/53	Buller Electric Power Board Otago Central Electric Power Board
Price, Arthur Francis Verdun		• •	I 831	7/5/62	Invercargill City Council
Provan, James Pye, David Mitchell	••	••	I 309 I 689	1/4/53 21/8/59	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch Dannevirke Electric Power Board
Pyselman, Gerrit Jan	••	• •	I 659	15/9/58	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board
Race, John Walter Rae, Duncan Hugh	• •	• •	I 509 I 373	12/5/55 1/4/53	Poverty Bay Electric Power Board Otago Electric Power Board
Ramsay, Kenneth Bruce	• •	••	I 350	1/4/53	Central Canterbury Electric Power Board
Randall, Ernest John Randell, Albert Harry	••	• •	I 856 I 73	17/12/62 1/4/53	Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board Wellington City Council
Rankin, William Stanley	• •	∫	I 614 I 295	2/9/57	Lawrence Ivan Smith, Glenorchy
Rasmussen, Wilfred Neil (Jun.)		٠. ١	I 653	1/4/53 14/8/58	Otago Central Electric Power Board Otago Electric Power Board
Rawson, Andrew Nevill	••	••	I 780 I 654	15/3/61	Waitaki Electric Power Board Otago Electric Power Board
Read, Cecil William Lindsay Read, Hilton Leonard		• •	I 608	14/8/58 9/8/57	New Zealand Electricity Department
Redstone, Nolan John Cram	• •	••	I 468	9/8/57 29/3/54 14/6/63	Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board
Rendell, Roger Charles Anthony Revfeim, Kristian		• •	I 877 I 294	1/4/53	Tauranga Electric Power Board Tauranga Borough Council
Revington, William Ross Rhodes, Ronald Algernon	••	• •	I 829 I 904	7/5/62 12/12/63	Bay of Islands Electric Power Board Taumarunui Borough Council
Richards, John Gremault	• •	• •	I 321	1/4/53	Waitemata Electric Power Board
Richardson, Francis Edward Richardson, William Record	••	••	I 634 I 125	11/4/58 1/4/53	Waitemata Electric Power Board North Auckland Electric Power Board
Rielly, Thomas Percy	• •	• •	I 181	1/4/53	New Plymouth City Council
Riordan, Patrick Joseph Ritchie, William George	••	••	I 182 I 649	1/4/53 14/7/58	New Plymouth City Council New Plymouth City Council
Rix, Arthur Thomas	••	••	I 530	30/9/55	Wairarapa Electric Power Board
Roberts, George Robinson, John Noble	••	••	I 304 I 36	1/4/53 1/4/53	New Zealand Electricity Department Westland Electric Power Board
Robinson, John William Henry	•••	••	I 118	1/4/53	Whangarei Borough Council
Robinson, Owen Lindsay Robinson, Roland George	••	••	I 579 I 551	18/1/57 28/3/56	Auckland Electric Power Board Thames Valley Electric Power Board
Roddick, Lindsay Wakefield	••	::	I 914	24/2/64	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board
Rodgers, Victor Rogers, Charles Patrick Dunbar	••	••	I 240 I 897	1/4/53 21/10/63	Wellington City Council Taranaki Electric Power Board
Rogers, John William		••	I 368	1/4/53	Central Canterbury Electric Power Board
Rogers, Joseph William Roskilley, Leslie Reginald	••	• •	I 646 I 262	2/7/58 1/4/53	Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Rossiter, Albert James	••		I 619	18/10/57	Wellington City Council
Rouse, Fredrick Rudd, James Watson	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••	I 236 I 828	1/4/53 30/4/62	Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board Heathcote County Council
Ruddenklau, Murray George Fre		••	I 896	18/10/63	Kaiapoi Borough Council
Russell, Ivan Stanley Russell, Leslie Stephenson	••	•••	I 665 I 535	21/11/58 17/10/55	Waitaki Electric Power Board Dunedin City Council
Sando, Archibald Campbell	• •	• •	I 355	1/4/53 1/4/53	Taranaki Electric Power Board
Sarjeant, Russell Scarlett, George Ernest	••	••	I 299 I 245	1/4/53 1/4/53	Riccarton Borough Council Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Scott, Ian James	••		I 850	1/4/53 19/11/62	North Canterbury Electric Power Board
Scott, John Seagars, John Houston	••	••	I 342 I 559	1/4/53 18/6/56	Wellington City Council Waitemata Electric Power Board
Sellers, Maurice Arthur Richard	••	• •	I 244	1/4/53	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Sellman, Douglas James Senn, Norman Edward	••	• •	I 51 I 164	1/4/53 1/4/53	Poverty Bay Electric Power Board Bay of Islands Electric Power Board
Seyb, Robert Stewart	••	••	I 556	22/5/56	Westland Electric Power Board
Shackleton, Albert Oswald Shanks, William James	••	• •	I 817 I 210	20/12/61 1/4/53	Wellington City Council New Zealand Electricity Department
Shaw, Christopher James	••	• •	I 716	19/2/60	Otago Electric Power Board
Shaw, John Fredrick Shaw, Monty Ernest	••	• • •	I 151 I 611	1/4/53 22/8/57	Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board Golden Bay Electric Power Board
Sheppard, James Thomas	••	••	I 392	1/4/53	Tauranga Electric Power Board
Sheppard, Stanley	••	••	I 14	1/4/53	Waitemata Electric Power Board